Datasheet
M.2 (S42)
3IE7 series
- SATA III soultion for industrial field
- Exclusive L3 architecture
- DRAM-less, 100% data integrity
- Excellent random performance

Storage Temperature: -55°C ~ +95°C
MTBF: 3 million hours
Ordering Information
Operation Temp. 20GB 40GB 80GB 160GB
Standard Grade
(0°C ~ +70°C)
DHM24-20GDK1EC*DF DHM24-40GDK1EC*&F DHM24-80GDK1EC*&F DHM24-A60DK1ECAQF
Industrial Grade
(-40°C ~ +85°C)
DHM24-20GDK1EW*DF DHM24-40GDK1EW*&F DHM24-80GDK1EW*&F DHM24-A60DK1EWAQF
*. PCB version control
&. D=Dual channel; Q=4 channel
M.2 (S42)
3IE7 series